
Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 8 3 9 1 3

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 2 1 4 12 2 3 4 11 2 6 2 3 2 6 3 3 2 5 2 3

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 5 2 6 2 2 1 3 4 10

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 6 2 3 4 10 4 3 2 6 4 9

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 2 4 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 5 2 0 2 4 2 5

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 2 2 6 1 1 2 5 2 2

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 8 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 1

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caldini Guido 06/1245 22 53 2,41

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 25 53 2,12

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 23 51 2,22

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 24 45 1,88

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 18 33 1,83

Venturini Fabio 06/049 23 33 1,43

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 21 31 1,48

Grafil Ruel 06/153 4 12 3,00

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 0 0 0,00

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00

All Stars Barock

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Romani Matteo (06/806) 4 8 4 7 4 10 3 8 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 5

Bianchini Alessandro (06/141) 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 7 4 6

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 4 2 3 4 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 1 4 9 4 7 4 4

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 0 0 3 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 3

Catino Alex (06/2060) 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Falcini Stefano (06/1072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Cecconi Matteo (06/148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romani Matteo 06/806 39 79 2,03

Bianchini Alessandro 06/141 34 67 1,97

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 39 61 1,56

Corsetti Luca 06/147 19 33 1,74

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 13 23 1,77

Catino Alex 06/2060 9 12 1,33

Falcini Stefano 06/1072 4 7 1,75

Cecconi Matteo 06/148 3 2 0,67

I Francescaioli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Limberti Rudi (06/348) 4 8 4 8 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 11

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 4 7 4 5 3 1 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 5

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 4 2 2 0 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 0 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 2

Santiccioli Alessio (06/349) 0 0 4 4 3 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 1 0 0

Innocenti Roberto (06/350) 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Limberti Rudi 06/348 40 54 1,35

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 39 44 1,13

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 34 18 0,53

Santiccioli Alessio 06/349 11 11 1,00

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 25 10 0,40

Innocenti Roberto 06/350 7 2 0,29



River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 4 9 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 7 2 4 4 7

Giusti Simone (06/120) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 7 1 3 1 1 4 9 4 5 3 6

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 2 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 2 6 2 2 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 1 1

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 3 9 4 8 0 0 4 11

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 4 7 2 6 4 4 2 4 2 1 3 3 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0

Gori Francesco (06/108) 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Filippi Jonathan (06/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesca Marcello 06/149 30 64 2,13

Giusti Simone 06/120 29 52 1,79

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 24 45 1,88

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 21 41 1,95

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 15 36 2,40

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 23 35 1,52

Gori Francesco 06/108 18 26 1,44

Filippi Jonathan 06/109 0 0 0,00

Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gai Alberto (06/1504) 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 8

Grani Francesco (06/133) 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 1 0 1 0 2 1 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 9

Bargellini Claudia (06/1723) 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 1 4 7 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 5

Bini Anna (06/2294) 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Morosi Marcello (06/134) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiello Lorenzo (06/129) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny (06/1228) 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannelli Marta (06/2295) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nesti Mirko (06/132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gai Alberto 06/1504 40 56 1,40

Grani Francesco 06/133 28 34 1,21

Cioni Roger 06/1503 32 32 1,00

Bargellini Claudia 06/1723 34 17 0,50

Bini Anna 06/2294 13 9 0,69

Morosi Marcello 06/134 4 6 1,50

Aiello Lorenzo 06/129 2 2 1,00

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny 06/1228 6 2 0,33

Giovannelli Marta 06/2295 1 1 1,00

Nesti Mirko 06/132 0 0 0,00

The Chief Tains

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cialfi Simone (06/742) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 3

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 1 3 2 4 3 7 1 0 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 12 4 9 4 2

Hu Yisen (06/733) 1 1 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 7

Bartelloni Marco (06/641) 3 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 3

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 3 6 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0

Striatto Matteo (06/197) 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mungai Pier Francesco (06/1309) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cialfi Simone 06/742 36 61 1,69

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 29 47 1,62

Hu Yisen 06/733 25 45 1,80

Bartelloni Marco 06/641 22 33 1,50

Guerrini Luca 06/642 20 31 1,55

Striatto Matteo 06/197 16 26 1,62

Mungai Pier Francesco 06/1309 12 5 0,42


